Grenserittet 2013

Resultater Elite

80 km: Menn

Plass StartNr Navn Klub/Hold/Sponsor Start 21KM 42,7KM 57,7KM 69,4KM BruttoTid  kmi/t NettoTid
1 27012  Matthias Wengelin Ck Natén Sater / Specialize 08:34:22 0:42:05 1:24:04 1:51:29 2:11:46 2:26:26.11 32.78 2:26:26
2 5035 Johan Landstrém Motala AIF / CRESCENT  08:34:22  0:42:05 1:24:48 1:51:29 2:11:45 2:26:26.61 32.78 2:26:27
3 15088  Fredrik Ericsson Team Cykelcity 08:34:23  0:42:08 1:24:47 1:51:49 2:112:12 2:26:49.60 32.69 2:26:49
4 2 Magnus Darvell Team Kalas Merida 08:34:22  0:42:08 1:24:45 1:51:51 2:112:12 2:27:01.62 32.65 2:27:02
5 8 Vidar Mehl Toyota Fuji Team/Vosseval 08:34:22  0:42:08 1:24:42 1:51:49 2:12:13 2:27:09.11  32.62 2:27:09
6 16 Ola Kjaren Stiftstaden SK Trondheim  08:34:22 0:42:08 1:24:47 1:51:48 2:12:47 2:28:43.10 32.28 2:28:43
7 1 Lars Bleckur Cykloteket Racing Team 08:34:22  0:42:07 1:24:44 1:51:48 2:12:47 2:28:43.36 32.27  2:28:43
8 4 Greg Saw Hardrocx-Abax racing 08:34:23  0:42:08 1:24:44 1:51:50 2:12:47 2:28:44.11 3227  2:28:143
9 31183  Benjamin Justesen Team Giant-Bikelife 08:34:22  0:42:07 1:24:46 1:51:48 2:12:46 2:28:46.42 32.26 2:28:46
10 15 Lars Granberg Toyota Fuji Team 08:34:23  0:42:07 1:24:49 1:51:48 2:12:46 2:28:48.61 32.26 2:28:48
11 26 Thomas Engelsgjerd Halden CK 08:34:29 0:42:07 1:24:48 1:51:49 2:12:46 2:28:52.14 32.24 2:28:45
12 9 Erik Kay Team Niner 08:34:22  0:42:09 1:24:50 1:51:50 2:12:47 2:28:59.10 32.22 2:28:59
13 11 Mattias Nilsson Team Kalas Merida 08:34:22  0:42:07 1:24:45 1:51:48 2:13:07 2:30:12.60 31.96 2:30:13
14 17 Bjern Gjellebaek Sarpsborg SK 08:34:44  0:42:10 1:24:51 1:52:12 2:14:04 2:30:31.11  31.89 2:30:09
15 5 Knut Erik Nesteby Brumunddal SK 08:34:23  0:42:09 1:24:50 1:52:12 2:14:04 2:30:36.36  31.87 2:30:35
16 21 Lars-Ove Thoresen @stmarka IL Sykkel 08:34:22 0:42:09 1:24:50 1:52:13 2:14:.05 2:30:39.61 31.86 2:30:40
17 31049  Arild Christophersen  Bzerum OCK 08:34:23  0:42:09 1:24:51 1:51:49 2:14:02 2:31:16.61 31.73 2:31:15
18 15162  Axel Lindh Héarngésands CK 08:34:22  0:42:06 1:24:47 1:51:50 2:16:13 2:34:51.60 31.00 2:34:52
19 6 Eirik Fiskvik Savalen SK 08:34:23 0:42:09 1:24:52 1:52:13 2:17:48 2:35:29.35 30.87 2:35:28
20 25019  Sondre Kristiansen Merida NTG 08:34:24 0:42:08 1:26:04 1:56:28 2:19:02 2:35:37.11  30.84 2:35:36
21 12 Anders Fiskvik Brumunddal SK 08:34:24 0:42:06 1:26:06 1:56:28 2:19:02 2:35:43.35 30.82 2:35:41
22 37 Martin Andersen Engerdal Sykleklubb 08:34:23  0:42:10 1:26:07 1:56:28 2:19:02 2:35:53.60 30.79 2:35:52
23 21220  Kjell Karlsen Hardrocx-Abax Racing 08:34:23  0:42:09 1:28:46 1:57:37 2:20:13 2:36:31.06 30.67  2:36:30
24 20 Jarn-Henrik Thoresen @stmarka IL Sykkel 08:34:40  0:43:36 1:28:49 1:57:36 2:20:12 2:36:33.10  30.66 2:36:16
25 27184  Rune Hgydahl Giant/United Bakeries 08:34:46  0:43:35 1:28:47 1:57:38 2:20:12 2:36:34.37  30.66 2:36:11
26 35 Fredrik Haraldseth Bzerum OCK 08:34:23 0:42:10 1:28:52 1:57:38 2:20:14 2:36:35.35 30.65 2:36:35
27 24 Jan Olav Beitmyren Lorenskog CK 08:34:46  0:43:34 1:28:44 1:57:35 2:20:12 2:36:35.60 30.65 2:36:12
28 67 Bjern Erik Tokerud Raufoss & Gjovik Sykkelklt 08:34:25  0:43:35 1:28:42 1:57:35 2:20:11 2:36:35.61 30.65 2:36:33
29 36 Even Andreas Rged  Lillehammer CK 08:34:24 0:42:09 1:27:33 1:57:35 2:20:12 2:36:36.10  30.65 2:36:35
30 14 Even Antonsen Soler CK 08:34:24 0:43:35 1:28:46 1:57:36 2:20:13 2:36:38.35 30.64 2:36:36
31 22135  Erik Szebu Vatn SK Rye / Ernst & Young BIl 08:34:25 0:43:36 1:28:51 1:57:38 2:20:15 2:36:38.60 30.64 2:36:36
32 25132  Per Arne Kolseth Lillehammer CK 08:34:23 0:43:37 1:28:51 1:57:38 2:20:13 2:36:39.60 30.64 2:36:38
33 43 Ole-Petter Karlsen Halden CK 08:34:23  0:43:37 1:28:45 1:57:35 2:20:15 2:36:41.10  30.63 2:36:41
34 31 Even Klund Fredrikstad SK 08:34:27 0:42:10 1:28:20 1:57:38 2:20:15 2:36:41.36  30.63 2:36:37
35 58 Espen Nyland Ottestad SK 08:34:24  0:43:37 1:28:48 1:57:37 2:20:14 2:36:41.60 30.63 2:36:40
36 46 Ole Dalsjg Hedmark Terrengsykkel 08:34:25 0:43:38 1:28:51 1:57:39 2:20:13 2:36:42.11  30.63 2:36:39
37 30 Heine Antonio Moen  Skjeberg Cykleklub 08:34:25  0:43:36 1:28:50 1:57:36 2:20:11 2:36:43.61 30.63 2:36:41
38 19 Arild Tangen Holmestrand SK 08:34:24  0:43:36 1:28:47 1:57:38 2:20:12 2:36:49.35 30.61 2:36:48
39 31038  Jarle Fredriksen Hardrocx-Abax 08:34:24 0:42:08 1:27:26 1:57:37 2:20:13 2:36:52.02 30.60 2:36:51
40 42 Geir Nysveen Brumunddal sk 08:34:22  0:43:37 1:28:46 1:57:36 2:20:13 2:36:52.10  30.60 2:36:52
41 48 Jarn Andor @wre Solar Cykleklubb 08:34:32 0:43:14 1:28:44 1:57:35 2:20:11 2:36:53.60 30.59 2:36:44
42 13 Hakon Marius Guldhai  Soler ck 08:34:23  0:42:07 1:27:33 1:57:36 2:20:11 2:37:01.11  30.57  2:37:00
43 76 Xabier Zabalo Imaz XXL Sport & Villmark 08:34:23  0:43:38 1:30:18 1:59:45 2:22:15 2:39:22.36  30.12 2:39:22
44 34 Arve Veernes Askollen Sykkelklubb 08:34:47  0:43:41 1:30:18 1:59:45 2:22:15 2:39:28.36  30.10 2:39:04
45 10028  Sondre Norland Stavanger SK 08:34:23  0:42:08 1:27:27 1:57:36 2:20:36 2:39:42.35 30.06 2:39:41
46 56 Raymond Lishaugen  Fjellfoten Sykkelklubb 08:34:26 0:43:59 1:30:35 1:59:58 2:22:56 2:39:45.61 30.05 2:39:42
47 38 Lars Erik Koritov Stovnerkameratene Sykkel 08:34:24  0:43:38 1:30:17 1:59:56 2:22:57 2:39:46.10 30.04  2:39:45
48 29 Morten Solvang Askollen Sykkelklubb 08:34:43  0:43:39 1:30:19 1:59:56 2:22:58 2:39:46.60 30.04  2:39:25
49 201 Martin Thon Lillehammer CK 08:34:23 0:44:00 1:30:19 1:59:57 2:22:55 2:39:49.11  30.03 2:39:48
50 57 Tommy Andre Sande  Skullerud Sportsklubb 08:34:28  0:43:38 1:30:31 1:59:57 2:22:59 2:39:50.04 30.03 2:39:44
51 33 Frode Bokergd Halden CK 08:34:24 0:43:41 1:30:35 1:59:55 2:22:56 2:39:50.36  30.03 2:39:48
52 19010  Tor Fredriksen Glamdal SK 08:34:25 0:43:58 1:30:34 1:59:56 2:22:56 2:39:50.61  30.03 2:39:48
53 15200  Vidar Moen Eiker CK 08:34:27  0:43:39 1:30:21 1:59:56 2:22:58 2:39:51.06  30.03 2:39:46
54 63 Sondre Kittelsen Drammen CK 08:34:38 0:44:01 1:30:38 1:59:57 2:22:58 2:39:51.11  30.03 2:39:35
55 1003 Pal-Andre Thorsby Nesodden SK 08:34:26  0:43:39 1:30:23 1:59:56 2:22:57 2:39:51.60 30.03 2:39:48
56 26074  Brede Arntzen Sagene IF Sykkel 08:34:26 0:43:40 1:30:20 1:59:45 2:22:58 2:39:52.60 30.02 2:39:49
57 68 Thor Arne Dammen  Nanset IF Sykkel 08:34:24  0:43:59 1:30:24 1:59:57 2:22:57 2:39:53.97 30.02 2:39:52
58 31004  Jarle Neesset Lillehammer CK 08:34:25  0:43:59 1:30:37 1:59:57 2:22:59 2:40:01.61 29.99 2:39:58
59 3188 Bard Weehle Ulleval Sykkelklubb 08:34:25  0:43:37 1:30:23 1:59:56 2:22:56 2:40:05.35 29.98 2:40:02
60 39 Odd Erlend Hansen B Solgr Cykleklubb 08:34:35 0:43:35 1:28:49 1:57:36 2:21:10 2:40:13.11  29.96 2:40:00
61 28 Per @yvind Alvim Smaalenene SK 08:34:24  0:46:58 1:33:27 2:03:56 2:26:14 2:42:50.97 29.48 2:42:49
62 62 John M. Lervik Asker Cykleklubb 08:34:25  0:45:41 1:33:30 2:03:55 2:26:14 2:42:57.60 29.46 2:42:54
63 44 Brynjulf Spalder Asker Cykleklubb 08:34:26  0:45:42 1:33:31 2:03:55 2:26:14 2:42:58.04 29.45 2:42:54
64 1040 Per Ola Gasmann Lillehammer CK 08:34:25 0:43:59 1:31:39 2:03:02 2:26:14 2:42:58.12 29.45 2:42:55
65 71 Ole-Johnny Ringsred  Skjeberg Cykleklubb/Famil 08:34:27 0:45:04 1:33:29 2:03:56 2:26:15 2:42:58.35 29.45 2:42:54
66 49 Karl Henrik Nordbakke Raumer Rytter SK 08:34:24  0:43:39 1:33:29 2:03:57 2:26:15 2:43:01.94 29.44  2:43:00
67 202 Sander Baksjoberget Ottestad SK 08:34:44  0:44:00 1:31:37 2:03:05 2:26:15 2:43:03.10 29.44  2:42:41
68 1011 Eivind Opsahl Lillehammer Cykleklubb/Sv 08:34:29  0:45:03 1:33:32 2:03:56 2:26:15 2:43:07.35 29.43 2:43:01
69 50 Frode Resand JH-sykkel 08:34:27  0:44:00 1:31:37 2:03:04 2:26:16 2:43:14.64 29.40 2:43:10
70 51 Jargen Feldt Follo Sykkelklubb 08:34:25 0:43:40 1:30:37 2:03:04 2:26:17 2:43:21.96  29.38 2:43:19
71 3155 Kristian Johansen Lorenskog CK 08:34:26  0:44:01 1:30:31 1:59:57 2:25:04 2:43:27.60 29.36 2:43:24
72 40 Niclas Bjarnegard Bitwise cycling team 08:34:27  0:45:44 1:33:36 2:03:58 2:26:15 2:43:36.09 29.34  2:43:31
73 45 Rune Kvande TEAM LITEX MERIDA 08:34:24  0:45:02 1:33:32 2:03:56 2:26:17 2:43:43.08 29.32 2:43:41
74 1013 Bjorn Steinar Posaase Ottestad IL Sykkel 08:34:25  0:45:42 1:33:34 2:03:57 2:26:18 2:43:52.60 29.29 2:43:49
75 59 Terje Bjerkrheim Holand IL Sykkel 08:34:26 0:44:01 1:31:36 2:03:04 2:26:16 2:43:57.61 29.28 2:43:54
76 208 Markus Mowe Martins Team Niner UCI 2013 08:34:28  0:43:42 1:31:38 2:03:05 2:26:38 2:44:32.10 29.17  2:44:26
77 60 Magnus Kolstad Solgr Cykleklubb 08:34:25  0:43:58 1:30:36 1:59:58 2:25:14 2:44:38.35 29.15 2:44:35
78 4 Svein Roger Laken CK Toten-Trakk 08:35:49  0:46:40 1:34:00 2:03:21 2:26:28 2:44:4269 29.14  2:44:43
79 65 QOdin Gundersen Soler Cykleklubb 08:34:27  0:45:03 1:33:34 2:03:56 2:26:37 2:44:54.64 29.11 2:44:50
80 7020 Lasse Ringkilen Nes SK 08:34:27 0:45:03 1:33:35 2:03:57 2:26:33 2:44:57.60 29.10 2:44:53

Printed at 8/4/2013 12:09:56 AM



Grenserittet 2013
Resultater Elite

80 km: Menn

Plass StartNr Navn

81 1048 Christer Svendsrud
82 27 Alexander Hagen

83 205 Henrik Lie

84 75 Christer Liliegren

85 203 Markus Eid Mellegard
86 55 Anders Viken

87 52 Morten Andersen

88 70 Hans Petter Slang

89 12166  Ulrik Baksjgberget

90 1056 Sverre Chruickshank
91 31144  Jon Marcus Dahiman
92 25 Andreas Nygard

93 54 Marius Lunde Thorsta:
94 64 Frode Jansen

95 23135  Mikael Schou

96 207 Marius Grgdahl Andre
97 69 Wegar Lokken

98 66 Marius Bekkevold

99 4077 Anders Iversby Hvidet
100 204 Torbjorn Bergsta

101 209 Henrik Saeter

102 10 Vegard Fredheim

103 19040 Bijern Ivar Ekberg
104 27110  Joakim Vika

105 206 Einar Akselsen

106 74 Anders Gustafsson
107 73 Brede Edvardsen

108 31027  Andreas Nygaard

Klub/Hold/Sponsor
Larenskog CK

Soon ck

Heland IL Sykkel

Team Bitwise CK
Sarpsborg Sykleklubb
Halden CK

Halden CK

Skjeberg Cykleklubb/Nordk
Ottestad IL Sykkel
Holmestrand SK

Halden CK

Klepp Cycle Club/Team Mc
Lillehammer Cykle Klubb
Ottestad IL Sykkel

Raumer Rytter SK

Halden CK

Raufoss & Gjovik Sykkelklt
Halden CK

Fredrikstad SK

Svarstad IL Sykkel

TVK Sykkel

Toyota Fuji Team / Lillehan
Stovnerkameratene Sykkel
Hedmark terrengsykkel
Sarpsborg Sykleklubb
Borensbergs IF CK

Halden CK

Ottestad sk

Start

08:34:26
08:34:26
08:34:24
08:34:27
08:34:25
08:34:26
08:34:25
08:34:26
08:34:26
08:34:24
08:34:25
08:34:30
08:34:26
08:34:24
08:34:25
08:34:27
08:34:26
08:34:28
08:34:23
08:34:26
08:34:26
08:34:23
08:34:22
08:34:24
08:34:27
08:34:27
08:34:25
08:34:26

21KM

0:45:42
0:45:45
0:45:43
0:45:43
0:43:41
0:45:44
0:45:01
0:46:59
0:45:41
0:47:01
0:45:02
0:43:39
0:45:40
0:45:03
0:43:37
0:43:39
0:47:00
0:46:59
0:58:30
0:46:31
0:49:57
0:43:36
0:43:38
0:42:10
0:53:52
0:53:55
0:44:02
0:50:04

42,7KM
1:33:51

1:33:50
1:35:13
1:34:32
1:30:34
1:33:51

1:33:28
1:35:24
1:35:16
1:33:33
1:33:49
1:30:22
1:33:27
1:33:31

1:41:04
1:30:30
1:36:55
1:38:38
1:45:56
1:36:11

1:43:31

1:48:42
1:30:22
1:35:59
1:51:25
1:52:19
1:47:35
1:46:04

57,7KM
2:04:48
2:04:49
2:04:48
2:04:48
2:01:30
2:04:59
2:03:56
2:06:25
2:06:53
2:08:29
2:04:49
2:03:55
2:03:55
2:05:20
2:11:41

2:01:30
2:11:35
2:09:37
2:16:53
2:09:36
2:21:12
2:23:16
2:33:45
2:33:16
2:31:11

2:30:35
2:27:09
2:24:41

69,4KM
2:28:18
2:28:17
2:28:26
2:28:27
2:27:33
2:28:18
2:29:24
2:31:06
2:31:16
2:32:59
2:32:11

2:33:26
2:32:15
2:33:02
2:35:59
2:31:19
2:37:22
2:35:40
2:40:00
2:38:18
2:46:10
2:47:25

2:59:18
3:01:11
3:01:11
2:59:15
2:58:00

BruttoTid
2:46:27.09
2:46:30.03
2:46:40.35
2:46:50.34
2:47:02.09
2:47:53.60
2:48:29.09
2:49:25.09
2:49:31.10
2:50:10.59
2:51:06.60
2:51:24.10
2:52:14.34
2:52:57.34
2:53:54.59
2:55:33.58
2:56:30.83
2:56:41.58
2:57:22.09
2:58:03.08
3:06:36.82
3:07:14.32
3:16:34.55
3:18:41.30
3:22:34.80
3:23:51.79
3:24:01.54
3:25:48.05

km/t

28.84
28.83
28.80
28.77
28.74
28.59
28.49
28.33
28.32
28.21
28.05
28.00
27.87
27.75
27.60
27.34
27.19
2717
27.06
26.96
25.72
25.64
24.42
24.16
23.69
23.55
23.53
23.32

NettoTid
2:46:24
2:46:26
2:46:39
2:46:46
2:47:00
2:47:50
2:48:27
2:49:21
2:49:28
2:50:09
2:51:04
2:51:16
2:52:11
2:52:56
2:53:52
2:55:29
2:56:27
2:56:36
2:57:21
2:58:00
3:06:33
3:07:14
3:16:35
3:18:39
3:22:29
3:23:47
3:23:59
3:25:44

Printed at 8/4/2013 12:09:56 AM



Grenserittet 2013
Resultater Elite

80 km: Kvinner

Plass StartNr

1 303
2 301
3 31060
4 305
5 31051
6 315
7 304
8 312
9 308
10 310
11 322
12 309
13 7042
14 311
15 307
16 319
17 3022
18 324
19 320
20 327
21 323
22 306
23 314
24 4061
25 318
26 316
27 313
28 321
29 317
30 9207
31 331
32 326
33 334
34 18148
35 325
36 335
37 329
38 9104
39 339
40 6088
41 328
42 14207
43 8093
44 340
45 8114
46 330
47 337
48 333
49 332
50 31037
51 336
52 341

Navn

Hildegunn Gjertrud Hc
Heidi Sandste
Borghild Lovset

Lene Byberg

Mari Trennes

Linda Wold

Angelica Edvardsson
Marianne Sandaker
Maj Mork-Johansen
Liv-Janne @vrebust
Jeanette Persson
Ragnhild Garberg The
Marie Sjédén
Cathrine Bjgrkelund
Nina Ultveit Haugen
Inger Lise Hystad
Birte Marie Skofteland
Silje Stensrud

Sissel Dstvold

Siri Sjetne Lund

Kari Mette Vika

Line Halseth

Berit Holas Johannese
Grethe Foss

Heidi Brendengen
Katrine Valhammer
Ingrid Sofie Bge Jacot
Ann-Elin Urdal

Irene Saetermoen
Cecilie Rise

Lill Tove Adolfsen

lda Malene Thomsen
Hilde Charlotte @stmo
Marthe Redsgaard
Stine B. Lund

Torhild Grimseth Huse
Hanne Westerheim Di
Elisabeth Lockert
Rikke Haagensen
Tove Irene Larsen
Hege S. Galguften
Jeanett Jensen
Pernille Bjornstad Solt
Tone Marie Schwartz
Lisbeth Austad
Hanne Alstad
Marianne Bergli
Katharina Rise

Ingvild Rasmussen
Jenny Nygaard

Ase Bradholt

Katrine Nordby

Klub/Hold/Sponsor
Sogn Cykleklubb

Team Giant - United Baker

Orkla CK

Bryne CK

Ottadalen Sykkelklubb
Heland IL Sykkel
Cykloteket Racing Team
Moss Cykle Klubb
Drgbak-Frogn IL Sykkel
IF Froy Sykkel

Skullerud Sportsklubb
Skiptvet IL Sykkel

Varbergs MTB / Team Lapi

SK RYE

Skjeberg Cykleklubb
@stbygda Sykkelklubb
Sandnes Sykleklubb
Ulleval Sykkelklubb
Ottestad IL Sykkel

Sportsklubben Ceres Sykk

Brumunddal sk
Ottestad IL Sykkel
Sand IL Terrengsykkel
Froy

Ullensaker Cykleklubb
Sarpsborg Sykleklubb
Halden CK
Kongsberg IF Sykkel
Holand IL Sykkel
Ullensaker CK

Halden CK

TVK Sykkel

Eiker CK

Halden CK

Jstbygda IL Sykkel
Halden CK

Ottestad IL Sykkel
Ullensaker Cykleklubb
moss ck

CK Nittedal

Namdal SK

Follo Sykkelklubb
Hyggen IF

WGG

Ullensaker Cykleklubb
Kongsberg IF

Ck Valdresekspressen
Asker sykkelklubb
Ostmarka IL

ottestad SK

Savalen SK

Halden CK

Start

08:50:09
08:50:10
08:50:10
08:50:11
08:50:13
08:50:13
08:50:10
08:50:12
08:50:12
08:50:15
08:50:12
08:50:14
08:50:13
08:50:12
08:50:13
08:50:13
08:59:36
08:50:11
08:50:13
08:50:14
08:50:14
08:50:17
08:50:14
08:50:16
08:50:16
08:50:12
08:50:11
08:50:14
08:50:15
08:50:19
08:50:18
08:50:13
08:50:18
08:50:11
08:50:15
08:50:17
08:50:16
08:50:19
08:50:20
08:50:15
08:50:18
08:50:13
08:50:18
08:50:14
08:50:17
08:50:14
08:50:12
08:50:16
08:50:18
08:50:13
08:50:13
08:50:17

21KM

0:46:06
0:46:05
0:46:05
0:46:06
0:46:11
0:47:25
0:47:23
0:47:42
0:47:22
0:47:43
0:48:23
0:48:23
0:48:24
0:47:44
0:48:22
0:48:23
0:51:03
0:49:29
0:49:23
0:48:56
0:49:28
0:49:28
0:49:56
0:49:27
0:49:57
0:49:18
0:47:41
0:49:28
0:50:23
0:50:22
0:52:47
0:49:27
0:53:09
0:51:20
0:51:41
0:52:47
0:52:49
0:52:48
0:53:47
0:52:53
0:54:12
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